TART 2024 Dark Horse Results - Singles Event

Rider Total Dark Horse Total Grand Total
Dustin Romans 795 Robert Ramey 740 1535
Elie Henry 795 Dennis Lowder 722 1517
Eric Catalan 769  Paul Cardinal 726 1495
Elie Henry 795 Rico McKelvy 694 1489
Kevin Eppele 757 Randall Buda 726 1483
Jason Tolvtvar 667 Dustin Romans 795 1462
Jeremy Rylands 666 Elie Henry 795 1461
Eric Catalan 769 John Vang 687 1456
Paul Chung 656 Nathan Pope 791 1447
Randall Buda 726  Robert Nudge Il 719 1445
Jennifer Parisi 648 Elie Henry 795 1443
Tish Johnson 648 Dustin Romans 795 1443
Dustin Romans 795 Shelly Binder 648 1443
Nathan Pope 791 Jodi Nichols 649 1440
Gary Jordan 725 Bill Wasserman 712 1437
Bryan Hoff 711 Ronald Barnum 724 1435
Matt Stanley 733  Ryan Hinman 702 1435
Christopher Wertz 710 Dennis Lowder 722 1432
Robert Ramey 740 Bobby Mckaughan 691 1431
Jesse Hale 750 Leon Spaugy 678 1428
Andrew Faulkner jr 722 Danielle Stappert 705 1427
Allison Laureano 727 Rico McKelvy 694 1421
Shawn Blodgett 672 Mason Hale 748 1420
Davon Hill 703  Ken Mitchell 716 1419
Bryan Hoff 711 Duane Edwards 707 1418
Nickelas Vang 688 Charles Kenny 728 1416
Dennis Lowder 722  Cathy Patterson 692 1414
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TART 2024 Dark Horse Results - Singles Event

Rider

Kevin Eppele
Nickelas Vang
Glen Martin
Ronald Barnum
Josie Kokal
Robert Ramey
Jesse Hale

Mary Emmen
Nathan Pope
Charles Kenny
Robert Bisby
Matt Stanley
Jonathan Mitchell-sur
Bryce Ducker
Alisha Bisby
Ronald Barnum
Michael Vigil
Randall Buda
Duane Edwards
Gary Jordan
Jennifer Gee
Jonathan Mitchell-sur
Alan Emmons
Michael Haney
Robert Nudge llI
Kevin Ley

Fernando Pacheco

Total

757

688

618

724

637

740

750

609

791

728

698

733

667

674

612

724

641

726

707

725

664

667

682

710

719

655

667

Dark Horse

Glenn Blunt

Gary Jordan

Jerry Lovell

Chad Demchuk

Eric Catalan

Jeremy Rylands
David Quigley

Jerry Lovell

Harvey Johnson
Ron Jury

Brandon Field
Damon Benford Smith
Paul Cardinal

Josh Smith

Rachel Austefjord
Justin Schultz
Mason Hale

Damon Benford Smith
Christopher Harnish
John Sebastian
Brian Dean

Josh Smith

Davon Hill

Dawn Kelsch

Clark Thompson
Randall Buda

Geoff Martin

Total

656

725

794

683

769

666

655

794

607

668

697

662

726

718

779

667

748

662

680

661

721

718

703

672

663

726

713

Grand Total

1413

1413

1412

1407

1406

1406

1405

1403

1398

1396

1395

1395

1393

1392

1391

1391

1389

1388

1387

1386

1385

1385

1385

1382

1382

1381

1380
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Rider

Michael Haney
Vicki Murray
Tommy Jackson
Robert Ramey
Richard Perez
Joseph Puckett
Dennis Lowder
Andrew Faulkner jr
Charles Kenny
Shana Huber
Will Haverland

Gary Jordan

Damon Benford Smith

Fernando Pacheco
Brian Dean

Robert Bostdorf Jr
Jamel Gunther
Kellen Gomon
Chad Demchuk
Zane Gardulski
John Vang

Gary Jordan
Christopher Harnish
Russ Thatcher
John Vang

Bryan Hoff

Bryan Hoff

Total

710

659

714

740

686

643

722

722

728

664

667

725

662

667

721

697

700

590

683

693

687

725

680

669

687

711

711

Dark Horse

Russ Thatcher
Robert Nudge Il
Jennifer Gee
Robert Whitman
Bobby Mckaughan
Matt Stanley
Randy Ulrich
Anthony Gonzalez
Domonic Gaccetta
Bryan Hoff
Joseph Marosey
Patrick O'Connor
Bryan Hoff

Tim Hale

Bill Doran

Bryce Ducker
Stephen Yang
Rachel Austefjord
Samuel Hnatiuk
Shawn Blodgett
Leon Spaugy
Pelima Ingka

G Michael Lipscomb
Zane Gardulski
Mark Bertelsen
Nick Riedler

Bill Doran

Total

669

719

664

637

691

733

654

654

648

711

707

649

711

706

650

674

671

779

683

672

678

638

682

693

675

650

650

Grand Total

1379

1378

1378

1377

1377

1376

1376

1376

1376

1375

1374

1374

1373

1373

1371

1371

1371

1369

1366

1365

1365

1363

1362

1362

1362

1361

1361



TART 2024 Dark Horse Results - Singles Event

Rider Total Dark Horse Total Grand Total
Aaron Lenig 673 John Vang 687 1360
Robert Whitman 637 Brendon Gunther 723 1360
Doc McCoy 698 Michelle Mayland 661 1359
Allison Laureano 727 Rigoberto Espinoza Jr. 631 1358
Michael Haney 710 Jennifer Parisi 648 1358
Rico McKelvy 694 Jennifer Gee 664 1358
Tommy Jackson 714  Joseph Puckett 643 1357
Brian Dean 721  Sheri DeGarmo 636 1357
Mark Hickey 610 Kyle Kelley 747 1357
Rigoberto Espinoza Jr. 631 GarylJordan 725 1356
Shana Huber 664 Evin Anderson 692 1356
Jamel Gunther 700 Kevin Ley 655 1355
Richard McDaniel 645 Michael Haney 710 1355
Jason Tolvtvar 667 Christopher Fulton 686 1353
Jay Witt 678 Mark Bertelsen 675 1353
Robert Huebel 675 Jay Witt 678 1353
Ryan Hinman 702 Richard Foster 651 1353
Ryan Hinman 702 Nick Riedler 650 1352
Robert Nudge llI 719 Glenn Normandin 630 1349
Cathy Patterson 692 Paul Chung 656 1348
Pelima Ingka 638 Christopher Wertz 710 1348
Jamel Gunther 700 Shelly Binder 648 1348
Natilie Gardulski 600 Kyle Kelley 747 1347
Van Ott 640 Jeremy Patlen 707 1347
Jay Witt 678 Justin Schultz 667 1345
Glenn Blunt 656 Nickelas Vang 688 1344

Vicki Murray 659 Samuel Hnatiuk 683 1342
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Rider

David Christensen
Shawn Parisi
Peter Kite
Dennis Lowder
Steven Melero
Victoria Bartos
Ken Mitchell
Mary Emmen
Nancy Berryhill
Ron Jury

Ron Jury

Patrick O'Connor
Timothy Lehl
Daniel Eberhardt
Jennifer Jackson
Nickelas Vang
Tommy Jackson
Peter Kite

Cathy Patterson
Will Haverland
Chase Gray
Brian Dean
Katrina Suthers
Joseph Puckett
Donald Mayland
Zane Gardulski

Robert Bostdorf Jr

Total

687

632

634

722

635

653

716

609

623

668

668

649

637

671

675

688

714

634

692

667

720

721

634

643

654

693

697

Dark Horse

David Quigley
Cari Lehl

Tim Hale

Glen Martin
Danielle Stappert
Christopher Fulton
Michael Riley
Charles Kenny
Tommy Jackson
Will Haverland
Jonathan Mitchell-sur
Richard Perez
Robert Bisby
Clark Thompson
Nathanial Larkins
Joe Dolen

Ashley Stepp

Doc McCoy

Van Ott

Shana Huber
Azael Garza

Steve Yates
Robert Bostdorf Jr
David Christensen
Robert Huebel

Sheri DeGarmo

Rigoberto Espinoza Jr.

Total

655

709

706

618

705

686

621

728

714

667

667

686

698

663

659

645

619

698

640

664

611

610

697

687

675

636

631

Grand Total

1342

1341

1340

1340

1340

1339

1337

1337

1337

1335

1335

1335

1335

1334

1334

1333

1333

1332

1332

1331

1331

1331

1331

1330

1329

1329

1328



TART 2024 Dark Horse Results - Singles Event

Rider

Adam Wojciehowski
Mikey Bridges
Nick Riedler
Bobby Mckaughan
Shawn Parisi
Michelle Mayland
Robert Bisby
Victoria Bartos
Russ Thatcher
Tish Johnson
Damon Benford Smith
Donald Mayland
Jennifer Parisi
Cheryl Campbell
Michael Witt
Bryce Ducker
Domonic Gaccetta
Alan Emmons

Joe Dolen

Ken Mitchell

Brian Kneuker
Nick Riedler
Stephen Yang
Christopher Wertz
David Christensen
Timothy Lehl

Sheri DeGarmo

Total

570

638

650

691

632

661

698

653

669

648

662

654

648

626

645

674

648

682

645

716

608

650

671

710

687

637

636

Dark Horse
Kevin Eppele
Nickelas Vang
Jennifer Jackson
Peter Kite

Cathy Patterson
Steven Kelliher
Cheryll De Lieto
Toni Grishman
Donald Mayland
Archie Beard
Vicki Murray
Jason Tolvtvar
Archie Beard
Michael Stovall
Jennifer Jackson
Richard McDaniel
Daniel Eberhardt
Josie Kokal
Bryce Ducker
Jeffrey Wing
Michael Haney
Kyle Mcweeney
Benjamin Shaver
Rex Johnson
Clay Deal
Melissa Eason

Melissa Eason

Total

757

688

675

634

692

663

626

670

654

673

659

667

673

694

675

645

671

637

674

602

710

667

646

607

629

678

678

Grand Total

1327

1326

1325

1325

1324

1324

1324

1323

1323

1321

1321

1321

1321

1320

1320

1319

1319

1319

1319

1318

1318

1317

1317

1317

1316

1315

1314
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Rider

Benjamin Shaver
Jennifer Gee
Brian Dean
Robert Hendricks
Patrick O'Connor
Robert Huebel
Damon Benford Smith
Davon Hill

Chad Demchuk
Nancy Berryhill
Scott Berger
Jamel Gunther
Bryan Hoff
Robert Ramey
Katrina Suthers
G Michael Lipscomb
Bryan Reynolds
Sheri DeGarmo
Sheri DeGarmo
Glen Martin
Michael Vigil
Shawn Blodgett
Stephen Loyola
Glen Martin
Tommy Jackson
Chad Demchuk

Richard Perez

Total

646

664

721

669

649

675

662

703

683

623

588

700

711

740

634

682

620

636

636

618

641

672

632

618

714

683

686

Dark Horse

Kyle Mcweeney
Jodi Nichols
Edward Johnson
Joseph Puckett
John Sebastian
Steven Melero
Tish Johnson
Harvey Johnson
Cheryll De Lieto
Richard Perez
Chase Gray
Brian Kneuker
Birch Tysko
Glenn Jerome
Shawn Blodgett
Kevin Kelsch
Robbie Gomon
Robert Hendricks
Russ Thatcher
David Christensen
Shana Huber
Shawn Parisi
Stephen Yang
Robbie Gomon
Scott Berger
Ashley Stepp

Patrick Rock

Total

667

649

591

643

661

635

648

607

626

686

720

608

596

567

672

624

685

669

669

687

664

632

671

685

588

619

614

Grand Total

1313

1313

1312

1312

1310

1310

1310

1310

1309

1309

1308

1308

1307

1307

1306

1306

1305

1305

1305

1305

1305

1304

1303

1303

1302

1302

1300
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Rider

Joe Dolen
Jeffrey Wing
Michelle Mayland
Mikey Bridges
Scott Allen
Richard Foster
Bill Doran

G Michael Lipscomb
Bryan Hoff
Bryan Reynolds
Pelima Ingka
Brian Kneuker
Chad Demchuk
Doc McCoy
Mark Bertelsen
Robert Whitman
Scott Berger
Dianne Fresquez
Steven Melero
Rico McKelvy
Duane Edwards
Tommy Jackson
Jason Pauley
Brian Kneuker
Patrick O'Connor
Natilie Gardulski

Dianne Fresquez

Total

645

602

661

638

575

651

650

682

711

620

638

608

683

698

675

637

588

624

635

694

707

714

548

608

649

600

624

Dark Horse
Anthony Gonzalez
Brandon Field
Timothy Lehl

Tracy Flitcraft
Andrew Faulkner jr
Benjamin Shaver
Joe Dolen

Alisha Bisby

Donna Ogrentz
Dawn Kelsch
Victoria Bartos

G Michael Lipscomb
Rex Johnson

Kellen Gomon
Azael Garza
Domonic Gaccetta
Brandon Field
Michelle Mayland
Jennifer Parisi
Scott Berger

Scott Allen

Glenn Jerome
Matt Stanley
Aaron Lenig
Stephen Loyola
Christopher Harnish

Todd Bullock

Total

654

697

637

660

722

646

645

612

581

672

653

682

607

590

611

648

697

661

648

588

575

567

733

673

632

680

655

Grand Total

1299

1299

1298

1298

1297

1297

1295

1294

1292

1292

1291

1290

1290

1288

1286

1285

1285

1285

1283

1282

1282

1281

1281

1281

1281

1280

1279



TART 2024 Dark Horse Results - Singles Event

Rider

Dianne Fresquez

Damon Benford Smith

Robbie Gomon
Glen Martin
Jason Tolvtvar
Scott Allen
William Keller
Saman Oun

Vicki Murray
Kenneth Cordova
Richard McDaniel
Glen Martin
Cheryl Campbell
Jeffrey Wing
Richard Foster
Michael Witt
Christopher Harnish
Jennifer Jackson
Patrick O'Connor
Paul Chung
Brian Kneuker
Robert Hendricks
Mark Bertelsen
Scott Berger
Donna Ogrentz
Kevin Ley

Russ Shaver

Total

624

662

685

618

667

575

610

595

659

657

645

618

626

602

651

645

680

675

649

656

608

669

675

588

581

655

595

Dark Horse
Todd Bullock
Kevin Brimlow
Jacque Bullock
Nathanial Larkins
Steve Yates
Ryan Hinman
Steven Kelliher
Jay Witt

Kenny Sparks
Patrick Rock
Cheryl Campbell
Victoria Bartos
Michael Witt
Jeremy Rylands
Jeffrey Kash
Nancy Berryhill
Andrew Missey
Josh Morgan
Danielle Mckinnon
Mary Emmen
Paul Chung
Russ Shaver
Scott Berger
Robert Huebel
Alan Emmons
Andrei Cobbs

Fernando Pacheco

Total

655

617

593

659

610

702

663

678

614

614

626

653

645

666

617

623

585

590

616

609

656

595

588

675

682

607

667

Grand Total

1279

1279

1278

1277

1277

1277

1273

1273

1273

1271

1271

1271

1271

1268

1268

1268

1265

1265

1265

1265

1264

1264

1263

1263

1263

1262

1262
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Rider

Bryce Ducker
Jeremy Rylands
Russ Thatcher
Toni Grishman
Dereck Van Royen
Justin Schultz
Brian Kneuker
Glen Martin

Rex Johnson
Saman Oun

Justin Schultz
Birch Tysko

Mark Hickey

Brian Kneuker
Andrew Missey
Jeffrey Wing
Brian Kneuker
Van Ott

Jason Pauley

Russ Shaver
Adam Wojciehowski
Glenn Normandin
Bobby Mckaughan
Dereck Van Royen
Nickelas Vang
Aaron Lenig

Glenn Blunt

Total

674

666

669

670

602

667

608

618

607

595

667

596

610

608

585

602

608

640

548

595

570

630

691

602

688

673

656

Dark Horse

Scott Berger
Saman Oun
Edward Johnson
Josh Morgan
Becky Lehman
Kellen Gomon
Patrick O'Connor
Timothy Lehl
Edith Gray

Jolene Bril
Andrew Missey
Kevin Ley

Robert Whitman
Mikey Bridges
Vicki Murray
Michael Vigil
Peter Kite

Dereck Van Royen
Evin Anderson
Richard McDaniel
Fernando Pacheco
Andrei Cobbs
Christopher Ramirez
Glenn Normandin
Christopher Ramirez
Anthony Stovall

Scott Allen

Total

588

595

591

590

657

590

649

637

648

657

585

655

637

638

659

641

634

602

692

645

667

607

544

630

544

559

575

Grand Total

1262

1261

1260

1260

1259

1257

1257

1255

1255

1252

1252

1251

1247

1246

1244

1243

1242

1242

1240

1240

1237

1237

1235

1232

1232

1232

1231
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Rider

Josie Kokal
Benjamin Shaver
Saman Oun
Jeffrey Wing
Kenneth Cordova
Brian Kneuker
Donna Ogrentz
Justin Brundies
Rex Johnson
Scott Allen
Stephen Yang
Birch Tysko
Danielle Mckinnon
Saman Oun
Frankie Swiderski
Justin Brundies
Glenn Normandin
Donna Ogrentz
Bill Doran

Kevin Kelsch
Alisha Bisby

Glen Martin
Frankie Swiderski
Danielle Mckinnon

Andrew Missey

Christopher Ramirez

Robbie Gomon

Total

637

646

595

602

657

608

581

544

607

575

671

596

616

595

562

544

630

581

650

624

612

618

562

616

585

544

685

Dark Horse
Jacque Bullock
Anthony Farrell
Stephen Loyola
Bryan Reynolds
Frankie Swiderski
Mark Hickey
Josie Kokal
Aaron Lenig
William Keller
Michael Vigil
Justin Brundies
Glen Martin
Birch Tysko
Jeffrey Kash
Tish Johnson
Tracy Flitcraft
Nicholas Richard
Bryan Reynolds
Jason Pauley
Nicholas Richard
Anthony Farrell
Robert McCoy
Nancy Berryhill
Anthony Stovall
Donna Ogrentz
Kevin Brimlow

Tim Hardin

Total

593

583

632

620

562

610

637

673

610

641

544

618

596

617

648

660

573

620

548

573

583

568

623

559

581

617

471

Grand Total

1230

1229

1227

1222

1219

1218

1218

1217

1217

1216

1215

1214

1212

1212

1210

1204

1203

1201

1198

1197

1195

1186

1185

1175

1166

1161

1156
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Rider
Christopher Ramirez
Donna Ogrentz

Daniel Eberhardt

Total

544

581

671

Dark Horse

William Keller

Frankie Swiderski

Tim Hardin

Total Grand Total

610 1154
562 1143
471 1142



